
From:
Sent:
To:
LC:

Subject:

Attachments:

Cost of Repairs
Loss of Use (S50.00 x 8 days)

Loss of lncome (S5o,0o x 8 days)

GIA Search fee
Total

Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping,com >

Tuesday, 22 January,2019 5:23 PM

Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A
lrene Tay; Alfred Toh; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); KKLaU; Terry

<SEEK MANDATE> RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJN4186D (OI:

SNM18D05777C02/6) and SMA1266J (TP : LKK REF - CC6lCTI18022469/Rtha3) on

L2/L2/20L8
Email to OI dd 281218.pdf; LETTER TO Ol.pdf; TP LOD.pdf; Weekly Partner

Statement - 2018-W46.pdf; Weekly Partner Statement - 2018-W47.pdf; Weekly

Partner Statement - 2018-W48.pdf; Weekly Partner Statement - 2018-W49 pdf

LKK REF - CC6/CT118022469/R1ha3

cil REF - SNM18Dos777C02/6 (SJN4186D)

Dear Vic

We refer to your email pertaining to the above matter.

Please proceed to offer S6,082.24 in the first instance computed as follow:

5s,28o.24
s 400.00

s 400.00
S 2.oo

56,082.24

We await your payment advice to enable lrene to act accordingly.

Best Regards

Alfred Toh
Senior Executive
Claims Department
China Taiping lnsurance (Singapore) Pte' Ltd.

3 Anson Road f16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel (6s) 6389 6183

Fax (65162247478
Emaili claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

alf red.toh@sg.cntaiping.com

We bsite : wlsw€g4lleldllrlgE
Disclaimer:
This message is confrdential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping lnsurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except

where proiided |oi in d written agreement between you qnd Chinq Taiping Insurance (Singapore). P_te. Ltd. Any unauthorized

discloiure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. lf you are not the intended recipient of the message,

please notify the sender immediately.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh @ lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 January,2019 4:39 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping com>

Cc: lrene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntalping.com>; Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sB.cntaipinS.com>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>; vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> RE: Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolvinB SJN4186D (Ol: 5N M 18D05777COz16) and

SMA1266J (TP : LKK REF - CC6/C-1118O22469/R1ha3) on P/r2/2o78



cTt REF - SNM18DO5777C02
LKK REF - Cc5lCT|18022469/R1ha3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCTDENT TNVOLV|NG VEHTCLES SJN 4186D (Ot) AND SMA 1266J (TP) ON 12/t2/2018

We refer to the above matter.

It was reported that the lnsured vehicle had rear-ended TP vehicle.

A letter and email was sent out to the lnsured to informed about the TP claim and liability. No feedback received till
date.

ln view ofthe above, we are of the view that liability is not to our lnsured's favour a nd the damages sustained to TP

vehicle were consistent to the nature of the accident.

5ummary to offer to repairer PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED REVISED - TO OFFER

cost of Repair (w/gst) S 9,0s7.33 S s,280.24

Loss of Use (560 x a aaysl ) 480.00 s 480.00

Loss of lncome ($347.45 x 8 days) 5 2,779.60 S 400.00 (550 x 8 days)

GIA Search Fee 5 2.oo s 2.oo

TOTAL s 12,318.93 5 s,toz.zq

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended Davs 7 days

Weekends / Downtime L day

TOTAT 8 days

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

For your approvaland/or further instructions please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler

LI(K Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpthl@lkLauta.ealq I fax: 674r-4ro8

BIk 5r, Paya ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #()2-25 S(4o8933)

E-r€t{, i{;i'* gor. tic Farth. pnht on/y u/tco rzccessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use ofthe intended recipient. Use or distribution by an

unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. lf you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not

read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the

sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 19 December, 2018 1:41 PM

To: cla imsde pt @ sq. cnta iping.com
Cc: irene.tav(ass.cntaipinq.com; Lucas Lee; Admin A; CS A Team; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Dlrect Settlement - Accident lnvolving SJN4186D (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SMA1266J (TP : LKK REF -

cc; / cI t 18022 4 69 / h a3\ o n 72 / 12 / 20 t8

WITHOUT PREJUDTCE

CTI ref: TBA
LKK REF: CC6 / CTll8O22469lR1ha3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed revert of vehicle: SMA 72661

We have not authorized repairs.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
. TP estimated cost ofrepair
o Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy ofyour insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID:68472096.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contdct the undersigned,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan I Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 oo55 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com I fax 674r4to8

Blk 5r, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1J #02-25 I S(4o8933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 13 December, 2018 6:25 PM

To: c la im sdept@ss.cnta iping.com
Cc: irene.tav(asq.cntaiping.com; Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@ss.cntaiDinq.com>; Admin A <admin-a @ lkka uto.com>; CS A

Team <cs-a (a lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh @lkka uto.com>
Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolvinB SJN4186D (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SMA1266J (TP : LKK REF -

cc6/ crn8o22469 /ha3l on t?/ 12/2018

,WITHOUT PREIUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have received a new assignment from M/s Prime Auto Claims Services Pte Ltd and TP repairer proposed
for a direct settlement.



Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy ofyour insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 68412096.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan I Admiu

LKKAuto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 ooss I email: MeiKl,an@lkkauto.com I f <t 67414108

Blk 5r, Paya tlbi Industrial Par\ Ubi Avenie t, #oz-2s I S(ao8933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit htto://www.symanteccloud.com

-, 4



GST Reg. No : 201606560M
6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date:27 .12.20l,8

Our ref: SMA 1266J

LKK Ref: CC6l CT I 1 8022469 I r tha3

I-KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51, Ubi Ave 1,#01-25
Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

Attn: Mr. Vic -Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT ON 12.I2.20I8 INVOLVING VEHICLES SMAl266J & SJN4I86D

We are on behalf of M/S K Z Lirnousine owner of SMAl266J in thcir third party claim against

your insured / driver of SJN4I 86D

Appended below our claims:-

@
PRIME OROUP

Frirxe &ut* *$xirms Serviae Pte t-td

without prejudice

Cost of repair
Loss ofuse @$60.00 x 8 days (incl. I Sun)
Loss of income @$347 .45 x 8 days
(pro-rated from I 2/l I I 18 to 121 12/2018)
GIA search fee

Total claimed $ 8,541.84

We enclosed our invoice no.2996, GIA scarch receipt, Ietter of authorization, rveekly income

statement (one month from the DOA) for your retention. Please acknowledge receipt.

For arnicable settlement, please let us have your offer

Regards

s s,280.24
$ 480.00
$ 2,179.60

$ 2.00

faith fu lly,



M'! Ltt**,o
LrI I- r ne Ud

5t UBI AvU l.*01.25 PAYA t,ltl INDUSTRIAI, P RK, SINGAPORE 4089.11 TDI-: (065) 62563561 l'Ax r (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6 I CT118022469/R1 ha3

28 DECEMBER20lS

SHIN WONJAI
25 HILLVIEW AVENUE
#04-I I GLENDALE PARK TOWER 3A
SINGAPORE 669558

By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/l\4adam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 4186D AND SMA 1266J ON I2II2DOIS

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under
the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Pa(y.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date ofthis letter.

Please call us ifyou have further queries.

Yours faitt1[ully,
,'l

viqhtpgh
blb:68a1 2096
Yax, el+t +tog
Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)
Hee92 31@,gmail.com
(Enail)



From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Friday, 28 December, 20L8 2:46 pM

Hee9234@gmail.com
Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Your Ref: SJN 4186D_ACCIDENT INVOLVTNG SJN 4196D AND SMA 1266J ON
L2/L2/20t8

M!{ x:suilon,aJa ra r e Ltd

5l LiBr AvI'l l, #0t.25 PA}'A UIll INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408911 TItl.: (065t 62563561 lhx : 1065) 6256.t.115

Our Ref : CC6/CI118022469/R1ha3

28 DECEMBER 2018

SHIN WON JAI

25 HILLVIEW AVENUE
#04-11 GLENDALE PARK TOWER 34
SINGAPORE 669558

By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCTDENT tNVOtVtNG SJN 4186D AND SMA 1265J ON L2lt2l2}r8

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping lnsurance (Singapore) pte Ltd to resolve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto lnsurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate
for an amicable settlement with the Third party.

should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh I Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2o96 | email: vicaloeh@lkkauto.com I faxt 6741-41og

Blk 5t, Paya Llbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 ] S(4o9933)

! wtt x-*
Sayc tla Eartl. Pnht on/y uhca nac.esaty.

This.e-mail contain contidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use ofthe intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. lf you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please donot
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and allattachments, including any copjes thereol and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



LETTER OF AATHORITY

To: PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE. LTD.

Re: ACCIDENT ON 12.12.2018 INVOI.VIN(i SMA 1266J & SJN4l86l)
ALONG BUKII'IIA1OK r,ASl AVENI.lt, 3

I/ We, Mr. NG HEE YONG hereby authorized you to carry out repairs of the damage

caused to my / our vehicle no. SMA 1266J in the above accident.

I/ We further also confirm and a$ee that all sums of money to b" .."ou"."d by you on

my/ our behalf shall be paid to you. I/ We hereby also authorise the third party insurer to

release to 1,ou such sums ttl- ntonev recovered on rl)- / oLrr behall'.

YONG

-&
S i gn a t ure' ( C olqpa ny's
Name: MR. NG HEE
NRIC: S1818368D



MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Po1icy No
Cfaimant

Insured Name
Driver Name

from alI claims,
sustained by me /us

DMPCSN3084421802
KZ LIMOUSINE

ss 6, aa2 .24

Claim No : SNM18D057l7C02/61SJN4186D)

I/!re agr:ee to accept the above menlioned amount to be
final settlement of a1I claims, costs & dlsbursements
sustained by me/us Lhrough an accident involvinq

CIaimanL Vehicle No. : SMA 1266,1
lnsured Vehicle No. : sJN 4186D

TLdO AND CENTS ThIENTY

paid Lo me/us in full &

for i n juries / rdamages

:12.72.2014
: TOH TUCK AVENUE

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to me/us of the aforement.ioned sum by
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/we asree absolutely to
discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/or

SINGAPORE DOLLARS S]X THOUSAND E]GHTY
FOUR ONLY

DaLe ot Loss
Place of Accident

in respect of all Ioss, inlury or damaqe
said accident.

I acknowledqe that Lhis payment is made will,out admission of liability on the
paTI of CHINA TAlP]NG ]NSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

: SHIN WON JAl
: CHOT JINHEE

present or future
arising out of the

(1) General Damages
(2) CosE of Repair/Excess
(3) ]-oss of Use/Rental/Earninq
14) GIA/PoIice Reports/

InvesLigaEion Results/Search Eees
(5) Medical Reports /Expenses
(6) Survey Fees/P.T. Fees
(7) Cost including Disbursement

S$
S$
s$

s$
ss
SS

S$

5,284 .24
800.00

).OCt

TOTAL S$ 6, 082 .24

N
s ignacure



TAX IIWOICE
Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948
GST Reg. No: 201606560N,4
Reg No. 201606560M

CHINATAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 Anson Road
#16-00 Spnngleaf Tower
SINGAPORE 0?9909

No.: 2996

@
PRIIUE GROUP

MESSRS
DATE : 26/12t20t8

WORKS ORDER NO : 2958

VEHICLE NO; sMA 1266i

ITEM DESCRIPTION LINIT PRICE AMOT'I{T

I

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0
ll
l2

l3

t4
l5

Make/ Model : HONDA SHUTTLE
Repair Date : l3ll2/20\8
Tems of Payment : COD

THIRDPARTY CLAIMS
TOSLIPPLY
I PC REAR BUMPER.

I PC REAR BI.IMPER CLIP,

I PC REAR BI,IMPER RIG}IT TOW HOOK COVER,

1 PC TAILGATE.
I PC TAILGATE WEATI-IERSTRIP,

I PC TAILGATE 'H' EMBLEM.
I PC TAILGATE 'SHUTTLE' EMBLEM.
I PC TAILGAIE 'HYBRID' EMBLEM.
I PC POCKET TAJLGATE.

I PC TAILCATE LOCK.
I PC REAR GLASS TOP & LOWER MOULDING.
I PC REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH.

LESS: 20% DISCOUNT

TO SIIPPLY S.NETT PARTS
I TUBE REAR GLASS SEALANT.
I SET REVERSE SENSOR.

$

$

$

$

$

s

$

$

$

$

$

$

1350.00

?0.00

26.50

1380.00

168.50

38.00

58.00

75.00

2".50

180.00

r80.00

165.00

$

$

3,668.50

$

$

2.93.1.80

t0.00
200.00

2.10 00

* Compound interests at the rate of lyo per month
will be charged on late payment.

NEXT PAGE .,,

ROI]NDINGADJ -0.01

Manager



TAX II{VOICE
Prime Auto GIaims Service Pte Ltd
6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel; 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948
GST Reg. No: 20'1606560NI
Reg No. 201606560M

CHINATAIPINGINSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 Anson Road
#1 6-00 Springleaf Tower
SINGAPORE 0?9909

No.: 2996

@
PRIME GROUP

MESSRS
DATE: 26/tziloi.8

WORKS ORDER NO : 2958

VEHICLE NO : SMAI266J

ITEM DESCRIPTION LINIT PRICE AMOLN{T

l6
t'7

l8

l9

BALANCE B/F

Makei Model : HONDA SHUTILE
Repan Date : l3ll2l20l8
Terms ofPaytnent : COD

LABOT-rR CTIARGES
TO TL'FF KOTE FRONT PORTION,

TO REMO\T & REPLACE REAR GLASS.

TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE TRIM BOARD,
HANDLE.MECHANISM PARTS,

TO CUTA ELDING REAR END PANEL,FLOOR
PANEL.REMOVE REAR TAILGATE,REAR BTIMPER-

REAR END PANEL & FLOOR PANEL,TO AI,IGN &
ADJUST REAR TA]LGATE & REAR BT'MPER,

TO PUTIY,RXSPRAY PAINTING T{LGATE INLET
& OUTER.REAR END PANEL,FLOOR PANEL &
REAR B{JMPER, TO POLISH,

$

$

$

3.174 80

60.00

120.00

80.00

700.00

0.00

800.00

0.00

1,760.00

* Compound interests
will be charged on

the rate of I 7o per month
paylnent.

SUB TOTAL
GST 7%

ROUNDINGADJ
TOTAL

$ 4.934.80

$ 345.45

$ -0.0r

$ 5.280.2.1

Manager



lnvorce

r GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE$FXg_nru neconos vrn^mG'eilEffEEii*.

H$,Hmr*etipl;;,-,:,:f #'#f.iJi:ilii,,',lls,':i,.
iiEC0RUS N{AI"3AGg [,1[ hlT CtN.it(L GS I fr,]grstr.jtron Nc, M4(10i1 ,,735

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry
Our Ref No; cR_ 1B-192648
Date of Request: 13lj2l2)1} your Rer No; Online purchase

Prime Auto Clarms Servtce pte Ltd
6 Benoi Piace
Singapore 629927

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enqujry Date fih2t2}1}
Enquiry By Liu pei yee
'o Verrcle No. Su\a,B6D

cident Date 12n2t2O1B

Result
TP Vehicte No lnsurer

Ch:na Taipr.rq lrsLralce fS nqanl,ic) p;i]o
Per od of lnsuranceSJN4186D lnsurer Tel. No.
29t AB t20 1 t3-28 tOBt 20 1 I 6389 6111

Thank You.

The lmages orovrded to you are raken frorr the oflg.na, reports rorwa.deo to lhe certre.bi, tae men)bers of Ine Ce1eral llsL.a.tce Assoc atior ol
]f T*:;i:l:ff lii;J:",r""'fi::',?lil *9",' "L,,o"v'o,. "oniJ"i. "','iirl"i l" ,.,,": "",,00;ii,v 

*r,"i"""i"liolu?y r'o,. o, ou,ase arisilq oLr o,

Tils is a cofitputer generated documenl ancl requires no signat!re

httDS://SinoaDore.merimen..om/nl^ims/ih.lpy 
^fm?f,,cah^v=^,1-rDo.c!



GH}IENAL

lnvorce

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION
R.ECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

OF SINGAPORE

It{$llft A}ICE3f,Xy:,1""t#3;?3p"?'ln,:,'#3:iFax +65 6224 0O3O

!ii_ LtcnDS

Our Ref No:

Date of Request:

e55qc Tto
9Rg-rI,nS 

Hours: Monday to Frjday gam ro Sprn
l,,lA NAL-ii: [4f NT CIr1 1p6 GS t Regisrrarron t'lo: V+0OOrZZS5

TAX INVOICE

GR-18- 192648
13t1212A18 Your Ref No; On|ne Purchase

Prime Auto Claims Service pte Ltd
o uenot Place
Singapore 629927

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date
Enquiry By

-'P Vehicle No.

.cident Date

13t12t2018
Liu Pei Yee

SJN41B6D

12t12t2018

AIVOUNT (S$)

9!_ l.!!rt Due (cST lnctusive)

'T his is a compuier generated documeni and requires no signature,

For GIARMC OfFicial use:
Date:

IXI GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

htlDs //sinqaDore.rnerimen.com/nlaims/inrtay .rm?r,,.ah^v= tra.1.,


